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
close an estate. I am willing to take
$3750; $750 cash and terms on the bal-
ance. All street Improvements. House
is surrounded by hard-surfac- e pavement.
Garage on back of lot. For particulars
call at 404 Piatt bldg.

NE7W bungalow In Rose City Park;
hardwood floors, fireplace, built-i- n book-
cases and buffet; large cement basement,
laundry trays and furnace: modern built-i- n

kitchen; all rooms finished In white
enamel: all improvements paid. Price
$4750; $1000 cash.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
N. W. Bank bldg. Main 3787.

$5500 CLOSE Irvington horn?, furnace,
fireplace. 51b Chamber of Commerce
bldg. '

IRVINGTON EAST T. STREET,
HOMES 894. IRV. AGT.

MODERN furnished bungalow: E.
25th; $2600. Owner. B 3225.

MODERN house, west side. Nob
Hi::. Wolfstein, 400 McKay bldg.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sale

ROSE CITY SPECIAL
$4754)

$800 Down $50 Monthly.

Here is one of the very best buys we
have seen for a long while. Beautiful
new and well constructed bun-
galow finished In old ivory throughout.

rooms large and well arranged
Hardwood floors, artistic fireplace
Built-i- n buffet. Dutch kitchen. Full
cement basement with good furnace-Lo-

50x100. Excellent location. Imme-
diate possession given. Phone us for

key.
McCRILLIS-CLKAVELAN- CO.,

322-32- 6 Henry Bldg.
Main 530.

6O0 HOMES FOR SALE. inHere Is a real opportunity for you to
secure a modern, well-bui- lt home on easy
terms. Every one of these homes has
been personally Inspected and appraised.
Some wonderful bargains. A photograph

each home, with full data regarding
same. Is on display for your Inspection.
Twelve autos at your service. This sys-
tem haa sold over sOO homes this year,
and I am sure we can be of service to
you tn locating Just the house you are
looking for. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Ablngton Building. Main 106S.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

$4500 BUYS a 7 room bungalow
with one bedroom and bath
down, 3 bedrooms up ; beautiful
fireplace, hdwd. floors, all bullt-ln- s,

very attractive and first --

class; triple floors down, double
floors up: 100x100 corner; st.
Imp. all In and pd. This was
built tor a home and cost own-
er $5750. Owner leaving for
Denmark and anxious to seil.
Shown by appointment only.

J. A. W1CKMAN CO..
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 583.

$3200 WEST SIDE BARGAIN.
$500 DOWN.

$25 PER MONTH.
On Savier street, near 2Sth. Is a very

substantial 6- - room modern home, good
cement basement; furnace: fireplace;
white enamel plumbing; electric light-
and gas. This Is on lower Willamette
heights, convenient to Montgomery
Ward's proposed plant. We have several
other good bargains In this district. We
have 6u0 photographs of homes for sale
SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Ablngton Building. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

BEAUTIFUL rambling bun-
galow on full corner lot. in fin-
est section of Rose City; 1 block
from car line: furnace, hard--

ood floor, gara ge. trees and
shrubbery; only $4300; $100O
will handle. This Is an unusual
buy.

BIHR-CARE- CO..
219 R. Ex. bldg. Main 16S6.

$2450 I RVINGTON DISTRICT.
On E. :th street near Siskiyou on a

64xlOo,-foo- t lot Is a modern home;
attractive living room, solid paneled
dining room; built-i- n buffet; white Dutch
kitchen ; 3 light, airy bedrooms, whit
enamel plumbing; full cement basement:
furnace and laundry trays', unusual bar-
gain. Owner lives out of the city. Terms.
See our display rooms with over 600 pho-
tographs of homes for sale.

FRANK L McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Abington Building. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.
7 ROOMS. WALNUT PARK. $".2o0.
Clevelana ave., cor. lot, hard-su- r. sts..

fine shade and lawn, large at-
tic, rec. hall, living room. Ibrary, din-
ing room, kitchen. 4 bedrooms, hot-wat-

heat, bevel-plat- e doors and windows,
mirror door; 'J toilets, large bath, wide
porch, full basement, fruit room, coal
bin. wash tray?, large garage on alley.
A aplendid house in a beautiful dis-
trict. 1 blk. to car; terms.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- CO..
212 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 0752.
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